\/

-

£

a

AV

/3/4" Plywood Substrate (min.)
/Water and Air Resistive Barrier

L Omawall Panel
/ Membrane Strip

/ High Impact Plastic Shims (as required)

I #10 x 1" Wafer Head Screw
,/

Starter Cleat
_/

\\

l

/\

;

/\

~—17/8" =

/
4

Base Trim

1/2||

I KB

" v
. L

\\\ = 1 / 2||

. 1 5 /8" J 1/2" .
% Base Trim
>\ S ATAS INTERNATIONAL, INC
Allentown PA
610-395-8445
Starter Cleat Meca A7

SR 480-558-7210

TITLE .

Omawall Base Detail
DWG. NO. DR KRK DATE1/26/2021

. 01 10/8/2021 Updated Membrane Strip Location KRK MATERIAL APP DATE

Note: * denotes color side. L e F————— v - SSEE g SE oy




[ ]

3/4" Plywood (min.)/ /
Water and Air Resistive Barrier
Omawall Panel
High Impact Plastic Shim (as required)
Membrane Strip

#10 x 1" Wafer Head Screw

Angle Trim
J Channel
Backer Rod and Sealant

Note: * denotes color side.
Notel: Cut Back Panel Edge.

%2 1/4" =

Angle Trim

%2 3/8"—

13/4"
1/2" CH.—~ |~ i
b 3
11/2"
J Channel

Allentown PA
610-395-8445
Mesa AZ
480-558-7210

ATAS INTERNATIONAL, INC

TITLE

Omawall Endwall Detail

DWG. NO.

DR
KRK

PATE 126/2021

APP

REV.
NO.

DATE

DESCRIPTION OF REVISION

BY

APP

MATERIAL

DATE

SH. SIZE B

SCRE 3.y




\
\
AN

\
\ \
\// \
APA Y

/L

N

\
\

|

\ y \
\

\
’/
/

S

|
b 4 A /

.=

“‘m“’ : L

Note: * denotes color side.

\

15/8"

R

3/4"

i
1/2"

k%

Starter Cleat

Omawall Panel
3/4" Plywood (min.)

1/2" W.H.

Water and Air Resistive Barrier
High Impact Plastic Shim (as required)

Membrane Strip

Starter Cleat

VHB Tape (install per manufacture recommendations)
S.S. Painted Pop Rivets (at start and end of VHB Tape run)

Panel Trim
Angle Trim with Return

Butyl Sealant Tape

Head Closure Trim
Head Trim

Backer Rod and Sealant

Window Unit

~— #10 x 1" Wafer Head Screw

1/2" C.H.

X3

+ w
!t W i
11/2"

l
LI

Panel Trim

} 13/4"

ji H 1/2"
0 '
3 3

T

Head Closure Trim

3"

S~

A

31/2" ——

Angle Trim with Return

~—17/8"

92°

11/2"

L

1/2" O.H.

i

Head Trim

Allentown PA
610-395-8445
Mesa AZ
480-558-7210

ATAS INTERNATIONAL, INC

TITLE .
Omawall Head Detail
DWG. NO. DR DATE,
KRK 1/27/2021
01 10/8/2021 Added VHB Tape and Changed Membrane Strip Location. KRK MATERIAL APP DATE
REV. SH. SIZE SCALE .
NO. DATE DESCRIPTION OF REVISION BY | APP B X:X




NN N N N N N N N

A A A A A A A A A
v \\// \// \\/ \// \\/ \// \/

A ANS é /\ /\ /\ /\ /\

:::::::::::::*ﬁ::::::::::::::::::::::

' \\\,, . _— \\
T - Y
' \\\H< o A
- —
\\\ . _— \\
«/ N o \H/ |
== i
—
N ik
v T
| N |
\\>H/ o \\H H‘H
‘/ — - /;mwpﬁn
N N
T
— il
N h
T
N

Note: * denotes color side.
Notel: Cut Back Panel Edge.

-.\
\\#10 x 1" Wafer Head Screw
—
'\\
i
\\

Inside Corner Post

\ Membrane Strip
\

Water and Air Resistive Barrier

\High Impact Plastic Shim (as required)

\Omawall Panel
\3/4" Plywood (min.)

-2 1/8"ﬁ

11/2"

n
~13/4 ﬁ 4
11/2" ;
21/8" Inside Corner Post
L ATAS INTERNATIONAL, INC
Allentown PA
610-395-8445
Mesa AZ
SR 480-558-7210
TITLE . .
Omawall Inside Corner Detail
DWG. NO. DR DATE,
KRK 1/27/2021
APP DATE
MATERIAL
T\‘%/.' DATE DESCRIPTION OF REVISION BY | APP SH. SIZE B SCALE X:X




Notel

y/&B\/ZBK Z j

[T

Water and Air Resistive Barrier/ /

High Impact Plastic Shim (as required)

Note: * denotes color side.
Notel: Cut Back Panel Edge.

3/4" Plywood (min.)
Omawall Panel

/ Angle Trim

Snap J Cover/

Snap Base

1/2" C.H. ﬁ }

S

Snap J Cover

Window Unit

/ A Angle Trim with Return
\ Backer Rod and Sealant

Membrane Strp//
#10 x 1" Wafer Head Screw

%2 3/8"— =

Snap Base

%2 1/4" ]

Angle Trim

15/8"

R

31/2"

X
3"

1/2" W.H.

Allentown PA
610-395-8445
Mesa AZ
480-558-7210

ATAS INTERNATIONAL, INC

REV.
NO.

DATE

DESCRIPTION OF REVISION

BY

APP

TITLE .
Omawall Jamb Detail
DWG. NO. DR KRK DATE1/28/2021
APP DATE
MATERIAL
SH. SIZE B SCALE X:X




T
) — [
e h .
T i
. : ‘/ \ >>q:</ : : : :
N — N\
—_ il
v A
— I
N — h !
Vo i
T
N N
e
( \ﬁf/ Ny
*\\ 1
= I
o T
N N N
o~ P 3/4" Plywood (min.)
Y \H{\/H I
| — N
i \Water and Air Resistive Barrier
[ f | i i i Omawall Mitered Corner Panel
\\ // \\ // \\ < }\
QI] | | [
/\ /\ / il \High Impact Plastic Shim (as required)
\/ \ \/ it #10 x 1" Wafer Head Screw
\ \/ \ / 1)1
I | | [
AP A AN A [
g, — S : H
:::::::::::::::::::::::::::é:::::::::::::::::H I
ATAS INTERNATIONAL, INC
Allentown PA
610-395-8445
- Mesa AZ
A 480-558-7210
"Brmawall Mitered Outside Corner Detalil
DWG. NO. DR 1P DATE9/22/2021
Note: * denotes color side. A — e ———— o ey S B [T Yoy




\}/\/ Ik
Gy
N N
T il
. _— N
T filn
«/ \/H// Hi
i
|~ i 3/4" Plywood (min.)
| i | — |
N Nl
: >H\/ KRR aullll
T~ Water and Al Resistive Barr
“ ~— 7 [nn ater and Air Resistive Barrier
S N | e
| Y A
~____hn i ic Shi i
| /t_zz\\ i ll} / High Impact Plastic Shim (as required)
I THER 1
Ll
MVW [ /Omawall Pane?
o , B i Membrane Strip
VARV VRN iy 7 - 13
| I | I | ] .
\ a\ /\ a\ / i “/ /#10 x 1" Wafer Head Screw
/ \ / \ x}&},j‘a‘ -/ 2 1/8"
I \P\‘ 1 1/2"
\ \/ \/ / Hi l !
e H FZ 1/8"4’ 4"

/\ /\ /\ /\ 4 Hi

1 Outside Corner Post
— 13/4"

.

11/2"

4"

ATAS INTERNATIONAL, INC
Allentown PA
610-395-8445

Mesa AZ

Outside Corner Post

480-558-7210

TITLE . .
Omawall Outside Corner Detail
Note: * denotes color side. pWe. NO- ;’:P KRK z:zl/27/2021
Notel: Cut Back Panel Edge. VATERTAL
’:‘EOV DATE DESCRIPTION OF REVISION BY | APP SH. SIZE B SCALE X:X




- ]
_—— =
I
|
1'-6"
|
J .- e

8l_ol|

Omawall Horizontal Panel
(Standard Installation: Left to Right and Bottom to Top)

11/2" —=

1

Omawall Vertical Panel
(Standard Installation: Left to Right and Bottom to Top)

Allentown PA
610-395-8445
Mesa AZ
480-558-7210

ATAS INTERNATIONAL, INC

TITLE

Omawall Panel Detail

01

10/8/2021

Added Standard Installtion Direction

KRK

DWG. NO.

DR
KRK

PATS 12212021

APP

REV.
NO.

DATE

DESCRIPTION OF REVISION

BY

APP

MATERIAL

DATE

SH. SIZE B

SCALE X : X




Section A-A

Panel Reveal

__— Omawall Panel

/Shop Applied Panel Clip

Section B-B

—— Panel Reveal

T Omawall Panel

T 3/4" Plywood (min.)

E—— ———

A

\

—#10x 1" Wafer Head Screw

| pp— High Impact Plastic Shim (as required)

\Water and Air Resistive Barrier

L
\

\
\

#10 x 1" Wafer Head Screw

\3/4" Plywood (min.)
Water and Air Resistive Barrier

High Impact Plastic Shim (as required)

Shop Applied Panel Clip

Omawall Panel

ATAS INTERNATIONAL, INC
Allentown PA
610-395-8445

Mesa AZ
480-558-7210

TITLE .
Omawall Panel Reveal Detail
DWG. NO. DR DATE,
KRK 1/29/2021
APP DATE
MATERIAL

REV.

NO. DATE

DESCRIPTION OF REVISION

BY

APP

SH. SIZE B SCALE X_X




Note: * denotes color side.
Notel: Cut Back Panel Edge.

—

-
—

Coping System (Rapid-Lok SL Coping Shown)

J Closure

Water and Air Resistive Barrier

/ #10 x 1" Wafer Head Screw

Support Z

S.S. Painted Pop Rivets (at start and end of VHB Tape run)
’,‘?VHB Tape (install per manufacture recommendations)

/Omawall Panel
3/4" Plywood (min.)

Coping System (Rapid-Lok SL Coping Shown)

J Closure

Water and Air Resistive Barrier
#10 x 1" Wafer Head Screw

Support Z
/

VHB Tape (install per manufacture recommendations)

S.S. Painted Pop Rivets (at start and end of VHB Tape run)
Omawall Panel
3/4" Plywood (min.)

17/16"
1
e I
i
1
Support Z

-1 3/4"ﬂ 7/8"
13/4" N —
J Closure

Allentown PA
610-395-8445
Mesa AZ
480-558-7210

ATAS INTERNATIONAL, INC

TITLE

01

10/8/2021

Added VHB Tape

KRK

DWG. NO.

DR
KRK

PATE 129/2021

APP

REV.
NO.

DATE

DESCRIPTION OF REVISION

BY

APP

MATERIAL

DATE

SH. SIZE B

SCRE 3.y




O

/ Backer Rod and Sealant

Window Unit
/ 17/16"
Backer Rod and Sealant i
/Window Sill Trim 1
#10 x " Wafer Head Screw f--
Window Sill Closure Trim 1
Hight Impact Plastic Shims (as required)
| Support Z
I Omawall Panel
7/
Water and Air Resistive Barrier
/ n
/3/4 Plywood (min.) 11/2"
H/’ 3/4||
N 1/2"
R !
b3

Window Unit

Window Sill Trim

VHB Tape (install per manufacture recommendations)

S.S. Pop Rivets (at start and end of VHB Tape run)
Support Z
S.S. Painted Pop Rivets (at start and end of VHB Tape run)

VHB Tape (install per manufacture recommendations)

\#10 x 1" Wafer Head Screw

1/2" W.H.

ey

ﬁ 17/8"—

T

Window Sill Closure Trim

/Omawall Panel

/Water and Air Resistive Barrier

/ 3/4" Plywood (min.)

Note: * denotes color side.
Notel: Cut Back Panel Edge.

-~31/2"—~

R

1/2" O.H.
Window Sill Trim

ATAS INTERNATIONAL, INC
Allentown PA
610-395-8445

Mesa AZ
480-558-7210

TITLE

01

10/8/2021

Added VHB Tape

KRK

DWG. NO.

DR DATE,
KRK 1/29/2021
APP DATE

REV.
NO.

DATE

DESCRIPTION OF REVISION

BY

APP

MATERIAL

SH. SIZE B SCALE X_X






